
第22回全国シルバースターカップ 2次予選
試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.12

組1

1

7

新庄 崇

川田 英樹

林 雄太

山下 智志

川田

林

ROOK

KID

オークランド

ｱｲｵｲｽﾃｰｼﾞ

1

W

W

1

フタバボウル泉大津店

1
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4



第22回全国シルバースターカップ 2次予選
試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.12

組2

2

8

上手 幸絵

渡邊 宣寿

小林 聡明

岡本 昭吾

上手

岡本

ｻﾝｸ伏見

ジュニア

DANGNEXT

KID

W

0

0

W

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4



第22回全国シルバースターカップ 2次予選
試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.12

組3

3

9

福川 武男

山口 悟

田中 樹

花野 太一

福川

花野

KID

VAMP

ROOK

DANGNEXT

W

2

1

W

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4



第22回全国シルバースターカップ 2次予選
試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.12

組4

4

10

上坪 誠

佐藤 秀之

園田 英人

平井 美保

佐藤

園田

ﾌﾞﾚｲｸｼｮｯﾄ

FACE to face

ジュニア

SNOW

2

W

W

3

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4



第22回全国シルバースターカップ 2次予選
試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.12

組5

5

11

後藤 由貴

高瀬 竜宗

松浦 美由希

岩橋 秀展

高瀬

松浦

ﾊｽﾗｰ10芸大前

ｲﾝﾊﾟｸﾄ

フタバボウル泉
大津店

ﾌﾞﾚｲｸｼｮｯﾄ

4

W

W

4

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4



第22回全国シルバースターカップ 2次予選
試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.12

組6

6

12

平井 肇

山岸 優

濵田 浩矢

鳥田 めぐみ

平井

濵田

SNOW

FACE to face

KID

オークランド

W

1

W

2

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4



第22回 全国シルバースターカップ　1次予選 試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.13

組1

1

7

13

19

谷村 法子

伊波 崇

三木 隆史

新庄 崇

林 雄太

保田 香菜

山下 智志

川田 英樹

BONDS

Poche

ジュニア

Billiards 
ROOK

オークランド

フタバボウル
泉大津店
アイオイステー
ジ

KiD

W

2

4

W

W

1

2

W

伊波

三木

保田

山下

谷村

新庄

林

川田

37

4

W

43

W

4

25

31

川田

伊波

谷村

山下

49

55

W

1

2

W

W

1

3

W

43-L

37-L

フタバボウル

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

新
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田

山
下



第22回 全国シルバースターカップ　1次予選 試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.13

組2

2

8

14

20

上手 幸絵

渡邊 宣寿

大橋 正仁

北筋 直人

岩澤 由真

小林 聡明

岡本 昭吾

塚本 洋

サンク伏見店

ジュニア

Billiards 
ROOK
フタバボウル
泉大津店

Poche

DANG NEXT

KiD

アイオイステー
ジ

W

2

W

2

3

W

2

W

渡邊

北筋

岩澤

岡本

上手

大橋

小林

塚本

38

W

3

44

W

3

26

32

塚本

渡邊

大橋

岡本

50

56

W

2

1

W

0

W

1

W

44-L

38-L

フタバボウル

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

上
手

小
林

渡
邊

岡
本



第22回 全国シルバースターカップ　1次予選 試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.13

組3

3

9

15

21

川原 朋子

鹿島 康一

山口 悟

福川 武男

宮野 早織

田中 樹

花野 太一

板井 利浩

ジュニア

アイオイステー
ジ

VAMP

KiD

トップガン

Billiards 
ROOK

DANG NEXT

フタバボウル
泉大津店

2

W

1

W

2

W

2

W

川原

山口

宮野

花野

鹿島

福川

田中

板井

39

0

W

45

W

0

27

33

板井

山口

鹿島

花野

51

57

3

W

1

W

1

W

2

W

45-L

39-L

フタバボウル

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

福
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田
中

山
口

花
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第22回 全国シルバースターカップ　1次予選 試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.13

組4

4

10

16

22

阿部 眞理

平井 美保

上坪 誠

佐藤 秀之

吉岡 裕美

佐藤 雅聖

園田 英人

佐久間 貴敏

Billiards 
ROOK

Snow

ブレイクショット

FACE to face

なみえ

アイオイステー
ジ

ジュニア

Poche

4

W

W

1

W

2

W

3

阿部

佐藤

佐藤

佐久間

平井

上坪

吉岡

園田

40

2

W

46

2

W

28

34

吉岡

佐藤

平井

佐久間

52

58

3

W

1

W

2

W

W

0

46-L

40-L

フタバボウル

1

2

3

4

5

6
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8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

上
坪

園
田

佐
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平
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第22回 全国シルバースターカップ　1次予選 試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.13

組5

5

11

17

23

上田 知章

後藤 由貴

辻 大祐

岩橋 秀展

松浦 美由希

宮崎 稔也

高瀬 竜宗

石黒 博史

ジュニア

ハスラー10芸
大前

Poche

ブレイクショット

フタバボウル
泉大津店

Snow

インパクト

BONDS

1

W

4

W

W

3

W

4

上田

辻

宮崎

石黒

後藤

岩橋

松浦

高瀬

41

W

0

47

W

3

29

35

高瀬

辻

岩橋

宮崎

53

59

3

W

W

2

W

2

W

2

47-L

41-L

フタバボウル

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

後
藤

松
浦

高
瀬

岩
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第22回 全国シルバースターカップ　1次予選 試合会場

試合日付 2024.10.13

組6

6

12

18

24

尾浪 芳樹

河村 実希

平井 肇

山岸 優

鳥田 めぐみ

小川 晃汰

川原 寛文

濵田 浩矢

BONDS

Poche

Snow

FACE to face

オークランド

藤井寺ハスラ
ー

ジュニア

KiD

W

0

W

2

0

W

4

W

河村

山岸

鳥田

川原

尾浪

平井

小川

濵田

42

0

W

48

3

W

30

36

小川

山岸

尾浪

鳥田

54

60

2

W

W

3

1

W

0

W

48-L

42-L

フタバボウル

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

平
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濵
田

山
岸
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田




